Canteen Menu Term 1, 2020

Hot Food

Burgers $5.50
Chicken with lettuce and mayo
Chicken with cheese and mayo
Beef with cheese and sauce

Add extra sauce or mayo $0.30

Add cheese, lettuce, tomato or cucumber $0.50 each

Add bacon $1.00

Hot Dogs

Plain or with sauce (tomato, BBQ or Mustard)

Cheese (with or without sauce)

Bacon and cheese (with or without sauce)

Twister — 2 x sweet chilli tenders with lettuce and caesar dressing in a wrap

Baked Potatoes (aII served with margarine unless ordered differently)

Cheese

Ham and cheese

Baked Beans

Bolognaise (Homemade)

add extra cheese or sour cream

Spaghetti Bolognaise (homemade)
With cheese

Pasta with Napolitana Sauce
With cheese

Hot Chicken Roll - diced chicken with lettuce and mayo

Yumbo — Hot ham and cheese roll

Nachos — Corn chips with mild salsa and cheese

Garlic Bread

Bakery Items
Plain Meat pie
Cheese and Bacon Pie
Potato Pie
Chicken Pie
Sausage Roll
Vegetarian Pasty
Spinach and Feta Roll
Cheese Kransky

$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.50
$4.80
$4.80
$5.50

$0.50

$4.50
$5.00
$6.00

$5.00
$5.50
$5.50
$6.00

$6.00
$6.50

$4.50
$5.00

$6.00
$4.50
$4.50
$2.50

$6.50



Cold Food

Cold Rolls
Chicken with noodles, carrot, cucumber and lettuce $6.50
Vegetarian - noodles, carrot, cucumber and lettuce $6.00
Sushi (available from Tuesday until sold out) $6.50

Teriyaki Chicken with carrot, cucumber and capsicum
Chilli Tuna with carrot, cucumber and capsicum

Sandwiches
Vegemite $3.00
Cheese $3.50
Ham $3.50
Chicken $4.50
Chicken, lettuce and mayo $5.50
Egg or Curried Egg and lettuce $5.00

Add — lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber, cheese, gherkin, pickled onion or

beetroot, mayo, tomato sauce, BBQ sauce, mustard, mustard pickle or sweet chilli

sauce S0.50
Rolls add $1.00

Salad Bowl — Lettuce, tomato, cucumber and carrot $5.00

Asian Salad bow! — Noodles, lettuce, carrot and cucumber $5.00
Add Ham $1.00
Chicken $1.50

Assorted ice cream and icy poles from $0.50
Assorted chocolates $2.00
Assorted cakes $3.00

Red Rock Deli Chips — Sea Salt or Honey Soy Chicken — Small $2.00
Large $3.00

Drinks

Water — 500ml $1.50
Lipton Iced Tea — Peach, Mango, Lemon and Raspberry

$3.50

Nippy’s Mineral Water — Apple & Raspberry, Lemon & Lime and Paradise Punch $3.50

Nippy’s Iced Chocolate or Iced Coffee
Oak 600ml Milk — Chocolate, Strawberry, Iced Coffee and Egg Nog
Milkshakes (lunch time only) - Chocolate, Strawberry or Caramel

$3.50
$3.50
$4.00



