Canteen Menu Term 1, 2020 Hot Food

Burgers \$5.50

Chicken with lettuce and mayo
Chicken with cheese and mayo
Beef with cheese and sauce
Add extra sauce or mayo \$0.30
Add cheese, lettuce, tomato or cucumber \$0.50 each
Add bacon \$1.00

Hot Dogs

Plain or with sauce (tomato, BBQ or Mustard)	\$4.50
Cheese (with or without sauce)	\$5.00
Bacon and cheese (with or without sauce)	\$6.00

Twister – 2 x sweet chilli tenders with lettuce and caesar dressing in a wrap	\$6.50
--	--------

Baked Potatoes (all served with margarine unless ordered differently)	
Cheese	\$5.00
Ham and cheese	\$5.50
Baked Beans	\$5.50
Bolognaise (Homemade)	\$6.00
add extra cheese or sour cream \$0.50	
Spaghetti Bolognaise (homemade)	\$6.00
With cheese	\$6.50
Pasta with Napolitana Sauce	\$4.50
With cheese	\$5.00
Hot Chicken Roll – diced chicken with lettuce and mayo	\$6.00
Yumbo – Hot ham and cheese roll	\$4.50
Nachos – Corn chips with mild salsa and cheese	\$4.50
Garlic Bread	\$2.50

Bakery Items

Plain Meat pie	\$4.50
Cheese and Bacon Pie	\$5.00
Potato Pie	\$5.00
Chicken Pie	\$5.00
Sausage Roll	\$4.50
Vegetarian Pasty	\$4.80
Spinach and Feta Roll	\$4.80
Cheese Kransky	\$5.50

Cold Food

Cold Rolls				
Chicken with noodles, carrot, cucu	mber and lettuce	\$6.50		
Vegetarian - noodles, carrot, cucur	nber and lettuce	\$6.00		
Sushi (available from Tuesday until sold out)		\$6.50		
Teriyaki Chicken with carrot, cucur	nber and capsicum	,		
Chilli Tuna with carrot, cucumber a	•			
Sandwiches				
Vegemite	\$3.00			
Cheese	\$3.50			
Ham	\$3.50			
Chicken	\$4.50			
Chicken, lettuce and mayo	\$5.50			
Egg or Curried Egg and lettuce	\$5.00			
Add – lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucu beetroot, mayo, tomato sauce, BB sauce \$0.50 Rolls add \$1.00				
Salad Bowl – Lettuce, tomato, cucumbe	r and carrot	\$5.00		
Asian Salad bowl – Noodles, lettuce, ca		\$5.00		
Add Ham \$1.00		\$3.00		
Chicken \$1.50				
Assorted ice cream and icy poles fro	m \$0.50			
Assorted chocolates \$2.00				
Assorted cakes \$3.00				
Red Rock Deli Chips – Sea Salt or Hone	y Soy Chicken – Small	\$2.00		
	Large	\$3.00		
	Drinks			
	DITIKS			
Water – 500ml	\$1.50			
Lipton Iced Tea – Peach, Mango, Lemor	and Raspberry	\$3.50		
Nippy's Mineral Water – Apple & Raspberry, Lemon & Lime and Paradise Punch \$3.50				
Nippy's load Chapter an load Coffee				

Nippy's Iced Chocolate or Iced Coffee\$3.50Oak 600ml Milk – Chocolate, Strawberry, Iced Coffee and Egg Nog\$3.50Milkshakes (lunch time only) - Chocolate, Strawberry or Caramel\$4.00